KATEGORIJA
AA-AMATER A

O NO OB WN -
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ELITE Mesto
1

2
MA- MASTERS A Mesto

© 00 ~NO O WN -

MB-MASTERS B Mesto

a b WN -

MC-MASTARES C Mesto

~NO oA OWDN -~

MD-MASTERSD Mesto

a b WDN -

ME-MASTERSE  Mesto
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0:35:39
0:37:36
0:38:27
0:39:03
0:39:22
0:39:33
0:40:12
0:41:15
0:41:51
0:43:03
0:48:58

Mesto DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

98 MATJAZ MARINKO
49 ALJAZ TRENTA
22 UROS CERNIGOJ
15 NEJC KRAVANJA
17 GASPER KOREN

13 SEBASTJAN ZLODEJ
26 LUKA MEDAR

4 MIHA KRAMAR
25 JURE CERNE
57 ALJAZ MUGERLI
59 DEJAN MAVRIC

DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

0:37:11
0:40:22

16 ZIGA JELAVIC
46 MARTIN KRANJC

DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

0:32:44
0:37:09
0:39:15
0:40:52
0:41:06
0:41:10
0:41:16
0:42:32
0:44:01

44 MATEJ KIMOVEC
66 ANDRAZ OBID
47 MITJA KLAVORA
97 PETER MATELIC
96 NEJC ERZEN

60 DEJAN LIPUSCEK
61 DOMEN IPAVEC
42 ANDREJ HOLC
64 MIHA BOSNJAK

DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

0:33:07
0:33:34
0:35:23
0:40:38
0:46:35

11 GREGA FILIPIC

94 JANI PRESEREN

93 UROS VERCIC

63 MATIJAZ KOVACIC
100 GASPER ERMAN

DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

0:34:10
0:35:43
0:36:53
0:41:02
0:41:36
0:44:49
0:51:00

2 SIMON ALIC
35 BORUT ROVSCEK
21 MILKO VOLARIC
62 BORUT PLANINSEK
37 LOVRO GOLOB

9 DARJO NANUT
56 ALES MUGERLI

DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

0:35:58
0:36:42
0:38:37
0:41:55
0:49:44

27 BOSTJAN BRELIH
99 IZTOK KURET

29 ROBERT LIKAR

95 JURIJ BENEDIK

45 ROBERT TRAMPUZ

DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

0:38:45
0:39:40
0:42:34
0:46:04
0:46:47
0:52:53

50 ROBERT BAUMAN
48 ROBERT MULE]

19 IGOR SKERLJ

30 ROBERTO COMAR
52 SERGEJ JUG

40 SILVANO GODEASSI

KLUB

KD ALPE

KK POSTOJNA
IZVIR VIPAVA
KK SOCA

KK SOCA

BIKE REPUBLIC
SD TURBO M
KD ALPE

SD TURBO M

KLUB

HIT CASINOS NG
HIT CASINOS NG
KLUB
UNITEAM

KD ALPE

KK SOCA
KK SOCA

SPEZZOTO CEBELA
BVG GULC
BVG GULC
KLUB

KD ALPE
BVG GULC
SD BAMBI
KK KOBARID
KD ALPE
KLUB

KD BRDA
TUSMOBIL
KK SOCA
BICIKEL COM
KD BRDA

KK PANTAL

KLUB
ORBEA GEAX
KD ALPE
IZVIR VIPAVA
BVG GULC
KD BRDA
KLUB

KD BRDA

KD BRDA

KD BRDA
ENGINE BIKES CANESIN
KK DJAK
CICLI



KATEGORIJA

MF-MASTERS F

MG-MASTERS G

MH-MASTERS H

MI-MASTERS I

7A-ZENSKE A

7B-ZENSKE B

7C-ZENSKE C

Mesto DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

0:41:59 24 MILIVOJ PAPIC
0:42:14 54 MAX POGACAR
0:44:12 5 DARE REVEN

0:45:56 58 ZORAN SORLI
0:47:30 65 JURLI KOVACIC
0:49:09 32 DRAGAN RAKOS
0:53:52 34 AVGUST KIRIC
Mesto DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

0 ~NO oA WN -

1 0:42:37 23 MATEJ MIHOVEC

2 0:46:53 28 IVAN POPOVIC

3 0:48:09 39 ZVEZDAN MIKULIN
4 0:52:41 36 JOZE BLAZIC

Mesto DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME
0:45:03 10 FRANC HAFNER
0:45:35 101 ZORKO CIGOI

0:46:39 41 IVAN TUMIOTTO

0:52:29 51 MARKO SAKSIDA
1:03:26 20 SERGIO ZUCCON

Mesto DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME

~NO OB WDN -~

1 0:52:30 12 FRANC MEKUZ
Mesto DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME
1 0:43:12 6 LAURA SIMENC
2 0:50:25 33 TADEJA KOMEL
3 0:52:49 3 IRMA PIVK
4 0:53:13 53 NINA JUG
Mesto DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME
1 0:59:35 67 MILENA SEDEJ
Mesto DOSEZEN CAS SST PRIIMEK IME
1 0:49:53 18 IVANKA SKERLJ

2 0:53:18 31 IVICA RAKOS

0:44:43 8 MARJAN BRATINA

0:48:56 14 IVAN MIHOVILOVIC
0:49:42 43 RAFAEL KONCINA

KLUB

SD TURBO M

SD BAMBI

KD BRDA

SD TURBO M
KD BRDA
KLUB

SD TURBO M
BVG GULC
KD BRDA

KD BRDA
KLUB
BAMBI

KD BRDA

UC CIVIDALE
IZVIR VIPAVA

KD BRDA
KD BRDA
KLUB

IZVIR VIPAVA
KLUB

KD ALPE

KD BRDA

KK DJAK
KLUB

KLUB
KD BRDA
SD TURBO M



